T H=

L ¢

Ol

LeGe ClLNASSIC

© 0 N o g b~ WO N -

- A A
N = O

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP
DIl Pom

PRELIMINARY RESULTS
NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE
BRIDGEWATER STATE UNIVERSITY
CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY
SPRINGFIELD COLLEGE
RAMAPO COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF MARY HARDIN-BAYLOR
PACIFIC UNIVERSITY
ST OLAF COLLEGE
ILLINOIS COLLEGE
NORTH PARK UNIVERSITY
CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY WISCONSIN
ELIZABETHTOWN COLLEGE

87.36
86.42
84.82
84.76
84.04
84.02
83.52
83.04
82.12
80.66
79.86
79.56



