

THE COLLEGE CLASSIC

2025 NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP DIII Pom

PRELIMINARY RESULTS

1	NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE	87.36
2	BRIDGEWATER STATE UNIVERSITY	86.42
3	CATHOLIC UNIVERSITY	84.82
4	SPRINGFIELD COLLEGE	84.76
5	RAMAPO COLLEGE	84.04
6	UNIVERSITY OF MARY HARDIN-BAYLOR	84.02
7	PACIFIC UNIVERSITY	83.52
8	ST OLAF COLLEGE	83.04
9	ILLINOIS COLLEGE	82.12
10	NORTH PARK UNIVERSITY	80.66
11	CONCORDIA UNIVERSITY WISCONSIN	79.86
12	ELIZABETHTOWN COLLEGE	79.56